
Confidential – United Concordia Dental

College Tuition Benefit®
Member Experience

Tuition Rewards 
notification bar appears 
in MyDentalBenefits on 
the plan’s effective date

Learn More links 
members to the Get 
Started page

2

Member name

1

2

3

4

Get Started page provides 
signup instructions

Get Started button opens 
member consent form

Members must consent
to receive information 
from SAGE Scholars by 
checking the box and 
selecting Agree

Confirmation message 
populates in 

MyDentalBenefits and 
instructs member to 

watch for a welcome 
email from SAGE

Complete program registration on UnitedConcordia.CollegeTuitionBenefit.com


